
Top 5 States in Each Scheme Category
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Rs. In Crores

24,107 

26,190 

40,170 

57,829 

301,974 

Haryana

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka

New Delhi

Maharashtra

Liquid /Money Market

54,222 

59,224 

61,889 

74,719 

257,253 

Haryana

Karnataka

Gujarat

New Delhi

Maharashtra

Debt Oriented

61,598 

72,843 

78,927 

86,675 

299,447 

West Bengal

Karnataka

Gujarat

New Delhi

Maharashtra

Equity Oriented

527 

667 

739 

5,066 

84,291 

Tamil Nadu

Gujarat

Karnataka

New Delhi

Maharashtra

ETFs/FoFs



Top 20 States – AuM Composition

2

% share of the top 20 states in the total industry AUM is indicated in brackets next to each state
respectively.
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49%

42%

39%

32%

Assam (0.4%)

Chhattisgarh (0.5%)

Bihar (0.7%)

Goa (0.7%)

Jharkhand (0.8%)

Orissa (0.9%)

Kerala (1.0%)

Punjab (1.1%)

Madhya Pradesh (1.2%)

Andhra Pradesh (1.4%)

Telangana (1.7%)

Rajasthan (1.9%)

Uttar Pradesh (4.1%)

Tamil Nadu (4.7%)

Haryana (4.7%)

West Bengal (5.3%)

Gujarat (6.9%)

Karnataka (7.5%)

New Delhi (9.7%)

Maharashtra (40.7%)

Liquid /Money Market Debt Oriented Equity Oriented ETFs/FoFs



AuM % of GDP
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55.9%
49.7%

33.3%
25.2% 24.6% 23.0%

18.0% 15.3%
11.0% 9.7%

(Top 10 States)

5.0%
4.7% 4.5%

4.1% 3.9%

3.0% 2.9% 2.9%
2.5% 2.4%

(Bottom 10 States)



AuM per Capita (Rs)
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133,601

107,989

83,913
63,470

43,253
28,313 26,384 18,395 14,955 13,452

(Top 10 States)

4734

3907
3446 3376 3212 2907 2757

2028
1509 1395

(Bottom 10 States)


